Botsford, Lydia

Breen, Mia
Gough, Walter (Mike)
Hammond, Laurienne

Hung, Lih

Hurst, Stephen
Jeanpierre, Letha

Martinelli, Mark

Masters, Lilian

Mello, Kevin

Osborne, Lawrence
Park, Se

Ratchford, Timothy

Venkata, Lakshmamma

West, Jeffrey

Monday/ Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday - Thursday
Monday - Thursday
Monday/ Wednesday

Monday - Thursday
Monday/ Wednesday
Tuesday/ Thursday

Monday

Tuesday/ Thursday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday - Thursday
Monday/ Wednesday
Tuesday/ Thursday

Tuesday/ Thursday

Monday - Thursday
Monday/ Wednesday
Tuesday/ Thursday

Monday/ Wednesday

ACCOUNTING

12:30PM - 1:20PM
1:20PM - 2:10PM
10:00AM - 10:50AM

1:15PM - 2:15PM
10:10AM - 11:00AM
11:00AM - 11:50AM

3:45PM - 4:15PM
1:00PM - 1:30PM / 3:45PM - 4:15PM
1:00PM - 1:30PM / 3:45PM - 4:15PM

7:30PM - 9:00PM

8:00AM - 8:30AM / 10:45AM - 11:15AM
5:00PM - 6:00PM
12:00PM - 1:00PM

10:45AM - 11:45AM
1:20PM to 2:10PM
10:50AM to 11:40AM

8:00PM - 8:30PM

1:30PM - 2:00PM
6:00PM - 6:30PM
10:45AM - 11:15AM

8:00AM - 8:30AM / 5:30PM - 6:00PM

F 51r
F 51r
F 51r

F51b
F 51a
F51d

L74
L76
L81

cccconfer.org

L47
G6
L74

F51u
F51n
F51n

L81

L84
L74
L84

L81

408.864.5760
408.864.5760
408.864.5760

(408)-864-5736

408.864.8902
(408)-864-8714
(408)-864-8714

BotsfordLydia@fhda.edu
BotsfordLydia@fhda.edu
BotsfordLydia@fhda.edu

BreenMia@fhda.edu
goughmichael@fhda.edu
HammondLauri@fhda.edu

HunglLih@fhda.edu
HurstStephen@fhda.edu
HurstStephen@fhda.edu

JeanpierreLetha@fhda.edu

MartinelliMark@fhda.edu
MastersLilian@fhda.edu
MasterslLilian@fhda.edu

MelloKevin@fhda.edu
OsborneScott@fhda.edu
OsborneScott@fhda.edu

ParkJay@fhda.edu

RatchfordTimothy@fhda.edu
VenkataLakshmamma@fhda.edu
Venkatalakshmamma@fhda.edu

Westleffrey@fhda.edu




