## **ACCOUNTING**

Instructor	Office Day	Office Hour	Location	Phone#	Email
	Monday/ Wednesday	12:30PM - 1:20PM	F 51r	408.864.5760	BotsfordLydia@fhda.edu
Botsford, Lydia	Tuesday	1:20PM - 2:10PM	F 51r	408.864.5760	BotsfordLydia@fhda.edu
	Thursday	10:00AM - 10:50AM	F 51r	408.864.5760	BotsfordLydia@fhda.edu
Breen, Mia	Monday - Thursday	1:15PM - 2:15PM	F 51b	(408)-864-5736	BreenMia@fhda.edu
Gough, Walter (Mike)	Monday - Thursday	10:10AM - 11:00AM	F 51a		goughmichael@fhda.edu
Hammond, Laurienne	Monday/ Wednesday	11:00AM - 11:50AM	F 51d		HammondLauri@fhda.edu
Hung, Lih	Monday - Thursday	3:45PM - 4:15PM	L74		HungLih@fhda.edu
	Monday/ Wednesday	1:00PM - 1:30PM / 3:45PM - 4:15PM	L76		HurstStephen@fhda.edu
Hurst, Stephen	Tuesday/ Thursday	1:00PM - 1:30PM / 3:45PM - 4:15PM	L81		HurstStephen@fhda.edu
Jeanpierre, Letha	Monday	7:30PM - 9:00PM	cccconfer.org		JeanpierreLetha@fhda.edu
Martinelli, Mark	Tuesday/ Thursday	8:00AM - 8:30AM / 10:45AM - 11:15AM	L47		MartinelliMark@fhda.edu
	Thursday	5:00PM - 6:00PM	G6		MastersLilian@fhda.edu
Masters, Lilian	Saturday	12:00PM - 1:00PM	L74		MastersLilian@fhda.edu
Mello, Kevin	Monday - Thursday	10:45AM - 11:45AM	F 51u	408.864.8902	MelloKevin@fhda.edu
	Monday/ Wednesday	1:20PM to 2:10PM	F 51n	(408)-864-8714	OsborneScott@fhda.edu
Osborne, Lawrence	Tuesday/ Thursday	10:50AM to 11:40AM	F 51n	(408)-864-8714	OsborneScott@fhda.edu
Park, Se	Tuesday/ Thursday	8:00PM - 8:30PM	L81		ParkJay@fhda.edu
Ratchford, Timothy	Monday - Thursday	1:30PM - 2:00PM	L84		RatchfordTimothy@fhda.edu
	Monday/ Wednesday	6:00PM - 6:30PM	L74		VenkataLakshmamma@fhda.edu
Venkata, Lakshmamma	Tuesday/ Thursday	10:45AM - 11:15AM	L84		VenkataLakshmamma@fhda.edu
West, Jeffrey	Monday/ Wednesday	8:00AM - 8:30AM / 5:30PM - 6:00PM	L81		WestJeffrey@fhda.edu